
2025 ANNUAL PROGRAM COMMITTEE CONTACTS 
 
 
Academic and Practice Linkages in Public Health Caucus 
Emily Burke, eburke@aspph.org  
Kaitlin Tager, ktager@aspph.org  
  
Academic and Practice Linkages in Public Health Caucus - 
Delta Omega 
Allison Foster, info@deltaomega.org  
  
Aging and Public Health 
Temitope Kayode, topekay50@yahoo.co.uk  
Bobbie Johannes, bjohannes@geisinger.edu   
Patricia Fletcher, patriciafletcher@me.com    
 
Alcohol, Tobacco & Other Drugs 
Jessica Cance, jessica.cance@gmail.com  
  
American Indian, Alaska Native & Native  
Hawaiian Caucus 
Nicole Ellison, nicole.ellison@und.edu  
Roselle Martin, roselle.martin@und.edu  
  
Applied Public Health Statistics 
Wenjun Li, wenjun_li@uml.edu  
 
Asian Pacific Islander 
Alexa Rabino, Alexarabino@csus.edu 
David Doan, David.C.Doan@gmail.com  
  
Black Caucus 
Ericka Horne, erickahorne90@gmail.com  
George R. Smith, Jr., gsmith33@csu.edu  
Jill Dingle, jillwdingle@hotmail.com  
  
Breastfeeding 
Diana Cassar-Uhl, DianaIBCLC@gmail.com  
  
Cancer Forum 
Sarah Nechuta, nechutas@gvsu.edu  
  
Caucus on Homelessness 
Brett Poe, bpoe@nhchc.org  
Chelsea Hardin Hensley, chensley@nhchc.org  
  
Caucus on Public Health & Faith Community 
Eboni Haynes, eboni0919@gmail.com  
Jacqueline Tiema-Massie, jacquelinemassie21@gmail.com  
  
Caucus on Refugee and Immigrant Health 
Ogbonnaya Omenka, isaacomenka@gmail.com  
  
 

 
 
Chiropractic Health Care 
Cynthia Chapman, chapman_cy@yahoo.com  
  
Committee on Health Equity 
Deborah Smith, deborah.smith@lsuhs.edu   
Jayson Forbes, jf1530@nova.edu 
 
Committee on Women’s Rights 
Anna La Manna, lamanna@email.wustl.edu  
Hanna Idriess-D, hannasidd@gmail.com  
Heather Tillewein, tilleweinh@apsu.edu  
  
Community Health Planning and Policy Development 
Ebony S. Johnson, ejohnson@unitedwayatlanta.org  
Shariece Evans, shariece.evans@gmail.com  
  
Community Health Workers 
Shontel Minor, shontel.minor@txaheceast.org  
  
Community-based Public Health Caucus 
Angela Young-Brinn, successfulangela@gmail.com 
  
Disability 
Lindsey Mullis, lindsey.c.mullis@uky.edu  
Robyn Powell, rpowell3@law.stetson.edu  
  
Early-Career Professional 
Marytherese Agwara, agwaramarytherese@yahoo.com   
  
Environment Health Section 
Kyra Naumoff Shields, kyra.naumoff@gmail.com   
  
Epidemiology 
Kesha Baptiste-Roberts, aphaepiprogram@gmail.com  
Siobhan Maty, aphaepiprogram@gmail.com  
 
Ethics 
Caitlin McMahon, cem2173@cumc.columbia.edu  
Eldonna Chesnut, eldonna.chesnut@jocogov.org  
 
Family Violence Prevention 
Lan Pham, LPham@ph.lacounty.gov  
Lindsey King, linking@ufl.edu  
Nicole Sutton, nicolesutton@usf.edu  
  
Food & Nutrition 
Natalia Santos, nsantos@unmc.edu  
Rebecca Larson, rebeccalarson2@gmail.com  
  
Foot and Ankle Health 
Adam Fleischer, adam.e.fleischer@gmail.com  
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Genomics 
Juliana Musonda, juliana.musonda71@sphmail.cuny.edu  
Karmen Reynolds, kmr199@pitt.edu  
  
Health Administration 
Pavani Rangachari, prangachari@newhaven.edu  
Rich Timmons, timmonrp@dph.sc.gov  
Sonali Salunkhe, sonalisalunkhe@isu.edu  
  
Health Informatics Information Technology 
Diane Adams, adamsd481@aol.com  
Iris Zachary, Zacharyi@missouri.edu 
 
HIV/AIDS 
Jennifer Kibicho, kibicho@uwm.edu 
Precious Patrick Edet, precious.patrick17@yahoo.com 
 
Human Rights Forum 
A. Carli Richie-Zavaleta, arichiez@pointloma.edu  
Meredith Gaffney, mgaffney@bridgeport.edu  
Sofia Karimi, skarimi@apiahf.org  
  
Injury Control & Emergency Health Services 
Claudia Der-Martirosian, cdermart.apha@gmail.com  
Renee Johnson, rjohnson@jhu.edu  
  
Integrative, Complementary and Traditional Health Practices 
Dana Rose Garfin, dgarfin@ucla.edu  
Katherine Smith, ksmith50@muih.ndm.edu  
Malik Tiedt, mt3726@tc.columbia.edu  
 
International Health 
Jirair Ratevosian, jratevosian@gmail.com    
Lanice Williams, lanice.williams@gmail.com   
 
Latino Caucus 
Mary Mitsdarffer, MitsdarfferM@gmail.com  
  
Law 
Catherine Grady, osi3@cdc.gov  
Leigh Haynes, leighkamore.haynes@ugent.be  
  
LGBTQ Health Caucus 
Gilbert Gonzales, gilbert.gonzales@vanderbilt.edu  
  
Maternal & Child Health 
Kimberly Arcoleo, arcoleok@msu.edu  
  
Medical Care 
Cody Mullen, cody.mullen@gmail.com  
Kara Allard, kallard3@bwh.harvard.edu  
 
 

 
Men’s Health Caucus 
Georgiana Logan, logang@marshall.edu  
Clara Wellons, clarawellons@gmail.com  
  
Mental Health 
Kaleea Lewis, Lewiskal@health.missouri.edu    
Silicia Lomax, lomaxs@sas.upenn.edu   
 
Occupational Health & Safety 
Katherine Goscilo, Katherine.goscilo@gmail.com  
Paula Malibran, Malibran.080302@gmail.com  
  
One Health 
Anna Makaretz, anna.makaretz.apha@gmail.com  
Stephanie Masiello-Schuette, 
stephanie.masielloschuette@dairy.org  
Thomas Doker, thomas.doker@gmail.com  
Tooka Zokaie, ztooka@gmail.com  
  
Peace Caucus 
Elise Pohl, elise.pohl@gmail.com   
Naseem Parsa, nparsa2@uic.edu  
Patrice Sutton, psutton2000@yahoo.com  
  
Pharmacy 
Marie Barnard, mbarnard@olemiss.edu 
 
Physical Activity 
Chelsey Kirkland, cbruce5@kent.edu  
Grace Forlines, grace.forlines@gmail.com  
  
Public Health Education & Health Promotion 
Jiun-Yi (Jenny) Tsai, jiun-yi.tsai@nau.edu  
LuBeth Pérez, Phehp.planner@gmail.com  
  
Public Health Education & Health Promotion – Materials 
Contest 
Karen Mancera-Cuevas, kmcuevas@nhcouncil.org  
  
Public Health Education & Health Promotion - Student 
Awards Contest 
Charis Davidson, charis.davidson@gmail.com  
  
Public Health Film Festival 
Kerstin Hundal, kerstinkalke2023@u.northwestern.edu  
  
Public Health Funder Network 
Irfan Hasan, ihasan@thenytrust.org  
Richard Thomason, 
richard.thomason@blueshieldcafoundation.org  
  
Public Health Nursing 
Pamela Jones, prjones1@gmail.com  
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Public Health Social Work 
Amy Hammock, Amy.Hammock@stonybrookmedicine.edu  
Sana Malik, sana.k.malik@stonybrook.edu  
  
School Health and Wellness 
Jessica Liu, jessicaliu93@gmail.com  
Diane-Marie St George, dstgeorge@som.umaryland.edu      
 
Sexual and Reproductive Health 
Bonnie Epstein, bkemengso@gmail.com  
Liesl Nydegger, liesl.nydegger@jhu.edu  
  
Socialist Caucus 
Jonathon Ross, drjohnross@ameritech.net 
Martha Livingston, livingston.martha@gmail.com 
 
 
 

 
 
 
Spirit 1848 
Nancy Krieger, nkrieger@hsph.harvard.edu 
  
Student Assembly 
Ankita Gupta, apgupta3@illinois.edu   
Karen Williams, kwilliams864@capellauniversity.edu 
  
Trade & Health Forum 
Elize Pohl, elisepohl@gmail.com   
  
Veteran’s Health Caucus 
Jenevieve Peecher, veterans.caucus.apha@gmail.com 
 
Vision Care 
Kathleen S. OConnor, kdo7@cdc.gov 
 
Women's Caucus 
Michelle S. Williams, m.williamsfamu@mac.com
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